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Lakes of Oklahoma
OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES BOARD

LOWER ARKANSAS 
Planning 

Region

Greenleaf

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
1211

1314 15
16
17 18

19
20

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Type of Structure

24 Spider Blocks
Cedar Trees
15 Spider Blocks
Cedar Trees
Cedar Trees
Cedar Trees
15 Spider Blocks
8 Spider Blocks
Cedar Trees
Cedar Trees
Cedar Trees
8 Spider Blocks
12 Spider Blocks
18 Spider Blocks
17 Spider Blocks
18 Spider Blocks
Cedar Trees
17 Spider Blocks
Cedar Trees
18 Spider Blocks

Lat

35.644
35.641
35.638
35.638
35.634
35.632
35.618
35.627
35.625
35.622
35.621
35.621
35.618
35.62
35.618
35.619
35.619
35.617
35.617
35.615	

Long

-95.14941
-95.15678
-95.15685
-95.1526
-95.153294
-95.160676
-95.15824
-95.16236
-95.162074
-95.16391
-95.165825	
-95.15774
-95.160986
-95.16645
-95.16077
-95.1671
-95.16736
-95.16375
-95.163714
-95.16551


